
East Granby Board of Education 

2022 Members 
 

 
 

Bob Paskiewicz, Chairperson 
bobpaskiewicz@eastgranby.k12.ct.us 

   

Michele Holt, Vice Chairperson 

mholt@eastgranby.k12.ct.us 

 

Lynn Landolina, Secretary 

llandolina@eastgranby.k12.ct.us 

 

Mark Andrews 
mandrews@eastgranby.k12.ct.us  

 

Ricky Bortz 

rbortz@eastgranby.k12.ct.us 
 

John Corcoran 

jcorcoran@eastgranby.k12.ct.us 
 

Amanda Cormier 

acormier@eastgranby.k12.ct.us 
 

Robert Loomis 
rloomis@eastgranby.k12.ct.us  

 

John Welsh 
jwelsh0722@yahoo.com 
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